Annex 2 Important Contacts

telephone
TEM name office number e-mail adress number
Head of TEM Marta Arazimova 112/1% floor m.arazimova@ufa.cas.cz 272016 041
HR Specialist Jana Rezkova 23/ground floor |rezkova@ufa.cas.cz 272016023

272016023/
Payroll Clerk Katefina Kubalikova | 23/ground floor |kubalikova@ufa.cas.cz 603 813 246
Financial Accountant | Tomas Madara 15/ground floor | madara@ufa.cas.cz 272 016015
Project Coordinator Alena Novdakova 112/1° floor novakova@ufa.cas.cz 272016 011
IAP Property Manager | Tomas Plocek 25/ground floor |t.plocek@ufa.cas.cz 272 016 025

Katefina

Library Adamovicova 21/ground floor |adamovicova@ufa.cas.cz 272016 012
Treasurer Ivana Sedlackova 117/1% floor sedlackova@ufa.cas.cz 272 016 047
Director’s Secretary Ivana Basova 119/1% floor iba@ufa.cas.cz 272 016 049
Coordinator of
International
Cooperation Karolina Severova 25/ground floor |severova@ufa.cas.cz 272 016 025
Network
Administrator Jaroslav Majer GFI/201a majer@ufa.cas.cz 267 103 082
Fleet Manager Jan Vavra GFl garage vavra@ig.cas.cz
OTHERS
Scientific Worker
(purchase and
installation of
operating systém) Petr PeSice 110/1% floor pesice@ufa.cas.cz 272 016 040
Scientific Worker
(installation and
administration of
antivirus programme,
shared discs) Jan Stryhal 10/ground floor | stryhal@ufa.cas.cz 272016 010
Scientific Worker
(installation and
administration of
antivirus programme,
shared discs) Robert Kvak 121/1% floor kvak@ufa.cas.cz 272 016 051
Chair of the Trade
Union Organisation Katefina Podolska GF1/312 kapo@ufa.cas.cz 267 103 151
Vice Chair of the
Trade Union
Organisation Romana Beranova 113/1% floor rber@ufa.cas.cz 272 016 043
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